LAVRAS NOVAS TRAIL RACE

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino
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Nome

MARCIA FERREIRA GUIMARAES

LIDIANE APARECIDA COELHO
MARIA INES DOS PRAZERES
MARINA SARDINHA MACHADO
GABRIELLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
LISYE SALIBA

LETICIA PASSERO

ADRIANA LEMOS FERREIRA
SOLIMAR RODRIGUES

LARA MENDONCA ROMANO
ANDREZA DO CARMO DANTAS VIEIRA
MARIA LUCIA CASSIANO ARAUJO
GEANE DE FARIA MACIEL

MARIA APARECIDA ALVES
THALITA PEIXOTO

ERIKA GRACIELLY FONSECA SALIBA
SILVA

CLAUDIANA ALVES

CAMILA PINHEIRO SILVA COUTO
JOELMA FERNANDES

GABRIELA DE CAMPOS PASHOALINI
JACQUELINE DA CRUZ LUCAS

MARIA ANGELICA DO CARMO DANTAS
LUCINEIA PIRES DE ARAUJO

PAULA ANGELICA DE ANDRADE
MOREIRA

ANGELA DA CONCEICAO MENDES
FERREIRA

ALEXIA OLIVEIRA BARBOSA

GIOVANA MARCIA DE FREITAS SILVA
ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
BEATRIZ DE ASSIS GONZAGA PRADO

DEBORA BEATRIZ PAREIRA DE SOUZA
SETTE

DEBORA GONCALVES FERREIRA
VANESSA G FERREIRA
MADONNA SOARES MEIRELES
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Fx.Et.

F4049
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F5099
F3039
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Equipe

GUARDA CIVIL DE OURO
PRETO

RUN&FUN MONTANHA
RUN&FUN MONTANHA
BH TRAIL RUN
QUALLY
BH TRAIL RUN

BHRACE

RUN&FUN MONTANHA
TREINAR
PE DE VENTO
QUALLY
QUALLY

SA

GO ON OUTDOOR
RUN&FUN MONTANHA

RUN&FUN MONTANHA
PACE

RUN&FUN MONTANHA
PULSAR
PULSAR

RUN&FUN MONTANHA

SETTE

RUN&FUN MONTANHA
RUN&FUN MONTANHA

ACORLAF / GLOBAL
TRAINER

Tempo

00:41:14
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00:44:45
00:46:39
00:49:10
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00:58:13

00:58:14

00:58:18
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01:01:40
01:02:45
01:04:47
01:04:48
01:06:56

01:07:10

01:07:11
01:12:55
01:12:56
01:13:54
01:15:25

01:15:48
01:15:49

01:16:39
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Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero Nome

34 40 LAIS VIEIRA PINTO
35 250 CLAUDETE DOS SANTOS
36 68 SIMONE DIAS VITORIANO

LAVRAS NOVAS TRAIL RACE

30
42
42

Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx. C. Equipe

F3039 12 F RUN&FUN MONTANHA
F4049 7 F

F4049 8 F

Tempo
01:17:34
01:26:46
01:33:17
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